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M
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The .xMR™ -16 lamps from MSi are fixed wattage LED 
replacement bulbs with the light output of halogen­
sources. The lamps bring the innovation and experience 
from multiple engineering disciplines to deliver a 
solution that is optimal for commercial, retail and 
residential applications. 
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T SUM�ARY 1 

• Fixed Wattage

• 3 Color Temperatures

• Proprietary CrimpFin ™ Heatsink Design

• Halogen MR form factor (ANSI compliant)

• No UV or IR radiation

• Voltage: l 2VAC

• Socket Type: GU-5.3 Base

• Environment: Dry

• Length: 2 in, 50 mm

• Diameter: 2 in, 50 mm

• Weight: l .5 oz, 42 g

• Magnetic and electronic transformer 
compatible*

• Operating Temperature -20°( + 45°(
 

• 

15
° 

80 25° 

40
° 

15° 

. 

80 25
° 

. 

40° 

15
° 

80 25
° 

40° 

c@us lighting "
LISTED 

facts RoHS 
.., __

3,350 

415 1,600 

800 

3,650 

450 1,700 

850 

3,900 

480 1,800 

900 

l�lhil

-

12-

GU-53 

2700K 

3000K 

4000K 

1s
0 

2s
0 

40
° 

bhittle
Highlight

bhittle
Highlight

bhittle
Highlight

bhittle
Highlight

bhittle
Highlight

bhittle
Highlight

bhittle
Highlight




